Valves
TYCO ALARM VALVE MODEL AV-1-300 1
TYCO SERVICEABLE CHECK VALVE MODEL CV-1F 1
TYCO MONITORED BUTTERFLY VALVE MODEL BFV-300 2
INSPECTORS’ TEST AND DRAIN VALVE 2
TYCO PRESSURE GAUGE 3
TYCO WATER MOTOR ALARM GONG 3
TYCO OS&Y GATE VALVE SERIES TJR 3
TYCO FLOW SWITCH 4
TYCO RISER MANIFOLD MODEL RM-2 4
Contents
PRODUCT CATALOGUE V1.0
© Orbital Fire Ltd 2024
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TYCO VALVES Product Catalogue1
TYCO VALVES
TYCO SERVICEABLE CHECK VALVE, MODEL CV-1F
Description TYCO PART
NUMBER
ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
CV-1F TYCO Servicable Check Valve 50nb (2") Roll Grooved 595900020 TCV1F-050
CV-1F TYCO Servicable Check Valve 65nb (2.5") Roll Grooved 595900076 TCV1F-065
CV-1F TYCO Servicable Check Valve 80nb (3") Roll Grooved 595900030 TCV1F-080
CV-1F TYCO Servicable Check Valve 100nb (4") Roll Grooved 595900040 TCV1F-100
CV-1F TYCO Servicable Check Valve 150nb (6") Roll Grooved 595900165 TCV1F-150
CV-1F TYCO Servicable Check Valve 200nb (8") Roll Grooved 595900080 TCV1F-200
CV-1F TYCO Serviceable Check Valve 250nb (10”) Roll Grooved 595900100 TCV1F-250
TYCO ALARM VALVE AV-1-300 OVERHAUL KIT
Description TYCO PART
NUMBER
ORBITAL FIRE

Scan to view
the Full Tech
Document
Scan to view
the Full Tech
Document
2 2
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TYCO VALVES Product Catalogue3
TYCO VALVES
* Flanged ends gate valves also available on request
TYCO OS&Y GATE VALVE, SERIES TJR
Description TYCO PART
NUMBER
ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
TYCO Gate Valve (OS&Y) 50nb (2") Roll Grooved TJRG0500604 TJRGVRG-050
TYCO Gate Valve (OS&Y) 65nb (2.5") Roll Grooved TJRG0650764 TJRGVRG-065
TYCO Gate Valve (OS&Y) 80nb (3") Roll Grooved TJRG0800894 TJRGVRG-080
TYCO Gate Valve (OS&Y) 100nb (4") Roll Grooved TJRG1001144 TJRGVRG-100
TYCO Gate Valve (OS&Y) 150nb (6") Roll Grooved TJRG1501654 TJRGVRG-150
TYCO Gate Valve (OS&Y) 200nb (8") Roll Grooved TJRG2002194 TJRGVRG-200
TYCO Gate Valve (OS&Y) 250nb (10") Roll Grooved TJRG2502734 TJRGVRG-250
TYCO Gate Valve (OS&Y) 300nb (12") Roll Grooved TJRG3003244 TJRGVRG-300
TYCO PRESSURE GAUGE
Description TYCO PART
NUMBER
ORBITAL FIRE

the Full Tech
Document
TYCO VALVES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 4
TYCO VALVES
TYCO OS&Y GATE VALVE SUPERVISORY SWITCH, MODEL TOSY-2
Description TYCO PART
NUMBER
ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
TOSY-2 Outside Screw & Yolk Supervisory Switch (Double) 300202 TOSY-2
TYCO FLOW SWITCH
Description TYCO PART
NUMBER
ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
TF010 TYCO Flow Switch 25nb (1”) 600010 TFS025
TF012 TYCO Flow Switch 32nb (1 1/4”) 600012 TFS032
TF015 TYCO Flow Switch 40nb (1 1/2”) 600015 TFS040
TF020 TYCO Flow Switch 50nb (2") 600020 TFS050
TF025 TYCO Flow Switch 65nb (2.5") 600025 TFS065
TF030 TYCO Flow Switch 80nb (3") 600030 TFS080
TF040 TYCO Flow Switch 100nb (4") 600040 TFS100
TF060 TYCO Flow Switch 150nb (6") 600060 TFS150
TF080 TYCO Flow Switch 200nb (8") 600080 TFS200
TF100 TYCO Flow Switch 250nb (10") 600100 TFS250
RISER MANIFOLD
Description TYCO PART
NUMBER
ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
Tyco RM-2 Riser Manifold 50mm 5940601 TRM2-050
Tyco RM-2 Riser Manifold 65mm 5940611 TRM2-065
Tyco RM-2 Riser Manifold 80mm 5940621 TRM2-080
Tyco RM-2 Riser Manifold 100mm 5940651 TRM2-100
Tyco RM-2 Riser Manifold 150mm 5940661 TRM2-100
Scan to view
the Full Tech
Document